BUTTERFLY VALVES
ISOLATING VALVES
12/04/2026
VIGBV22BRI520
•
•
•
•

solution adapted to your requirements.
References
Codification
Position 6 (disc) : A = St Steel CF8M, B = Ductile Iron + black epoxy
Position 7 (actuator) : L = hand lever, B = gearbox with handwheel, M = motorized
Position 10 (Elastomer) : N=Nitrile, V=Viton
C = distance between flanges
DN DN A B C D E F G H L Mass Reference
mm inch mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
150 6” 193 143 56 285 33 14 90 369 12 11.1 Consult us
200 8” 225 172.5 60 345 33 17 90 430.5 12 21.2 Consult us
250 10” 282.5 210 68 406 23 22 130 515.5 14 32.1 Consult us
300 12” 308 243 78 480 23 22 130 574 14 48 Consult us
350 14” 338.5 282.5 78 535 31 22 160 652 15 56.4 Consult us
400 16” 380 308 102 597 31 27 160 719 18 83 Consult us
450 18” 380.5 340 114 640 38 36 190 758.5 20 108.9 Consult us
500 20” 432.5 380 127 700 38 36 210 850.5 20 144.8 Consult us
600 24” 494 440 154 834 80 60 210 1014 24 223.6 Consult us
700 28’’ 590 490 165 910 106 65 300 1186 30 277.8 Consult us
750 30’’ 590 530 190 995 106 80 200 1226 25 366 Consult us
800 32’’ 630 565 190 1060 106 80 300 1301 28 413 Consult us
900 36’’ 695 610 203 1170 110 80 350 1415 32 565 Consult us
1000 40’’ 770 675 216 1290 110 80 350 1555 32 704 Consult us
1100 44’’ 815 733 216 1405 110 80 350 1658 32 856 Consult us
1200 48’’ 875 818 254 1485 110 100 350 1803 40 1087 Consult us
1400 56" 1000 973 280 1735 120 120 350 2093 40 1651 Consult us
1600 64" 1115 1090 318 1930 160 130 475 2365 40 2132 Consult us
Last Update 09/04/2026
Visit website for latest version
2
Saint-Gobain PAM Canalisation
21, avenue Camille Cavallier - BP 129 | 54705 PONT-A-MOUSSON CEDEX | FRANCE
Tel : (33) 03 83 80 67 89 | E-mail : Pamline@saint-gobain.com | pamline.fr
BUTTERFLY VALVES
ISOLATING VALVES
12/04/2026
VIGBV22BRI520
Last Update 09/04/2026
Visit website for latest version
3
Saint-Gobain PAM Canalisation
21, avenue Camille Cavallier - BP 129 | 54705 PONT-A-MOUSSON CEDEX | FRANCE
Tel : (33) 03 83 80 67 89 | E-mail : Pamline@saint-gobain.com | pamline.fr
BUTTERFLY VALVES
ISOLATING VALVES
12/04/2026
VIGBV22BRI520
Material and coating
DN40-200
DN40-200
Item Designation Material Coating
1 Valve Body Ductile Iron EN GJS-400-5 Red Epoxy 250 µ
2 Bushing Acetal « DELRIN » (POM)
3 O'ring Nitrile
4 Upper shaft Stainless Steel X20Cr13 according EN10088-3
5 Seat Nitrile
6 Disc
Ductile Iron EN GJS-400-15 Black Epoxy 250 µ
Stainless Steel CF8M
7 Lower shaft Stainless Steel X20Cr13 according EN10088-3
8 Retaining ring Zinc plated steel
9 Circlip Zinc plated steel DIN 472
10 Lower Plug EPDM
11 Bushing Steel BZ PTFE
12 Features TAG Polyester
Last Update 09/04/2026
Visit website for latest version